



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

PIL No.28/2021

(Sandeep Badriprasad Agrawal V/s Union of India and others)

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or Judge's order

Mrs. Radhika D. Raskar, Advocate for petitioner.
Ms. Meghna Munshi, Advocate for respondent no.1.
Mr. D.P. Thakre, Additional Government Pleader for respondent no.2.
Mr. A.C.Dharmadhikri, Advocate with Ms. S.S.Jachak, Advocate for respondent no.3.
Mr. S.K. Mishra, Senior Advocate h/f Mr. Ayush Sharma, Advocate for respondent no.4.
Mr. H. D.Dangre, Advocate for respondent no.5.

CORAM : NITIN W. SAMBRE AND ABHAY J. MANTRI, JJ.

DATE : MARCH 26, 2024

1. Written notes tendered by Mr. H.D.Dangre, appearing for respondent no.5 are taken on record, copy of which is acknowledged by the petitioner.
2. Stand over to 27th March, 2024.

(ABHAY J. MANTRI, J.)

(NITIN W. SAMBRE, J.)